Dec 06, 2023 2:38 PM

42370.2.2
TIP NO

FED AID NO

U-5108

STBGDA-1001(093)

CLEARING - NORTHCROSS DRIVE EXTENSION
SR 2316 (NORTHCROSS DR) FROM NORTH OF NC 73 (SAM FURR RD) TO SR 2147 (WESTMORELAND RD)

MECKLENBURG

2:00 PM
Dec 06, 2023

1.757 MILES

1/2 001
DJ00494

SHAUN LACKEY EXCAVATING LLC

HIDDENITE, NC

BLUE RIDGE GRADING &
EXCAVATING

UNION MILLS, NC

SRC SERVICES LLC

ROBBINSVILLE, NC

0001
0002
0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

0000100000-N
0000400000-N
0000900000-N

0000915000-N

0000915000-N

0000915000-N

0000915000-N

0000970000-E

3649000000-E
4405000000-E
4457000000-N
6000000000-E
6006000000-E
6009000000-E
6012000000-E
6015000000-E
6018000000-E
6029000000-E
6030000000-E
6042000000-E
6071010000-E
6084000000-E
6117000000-N
8622000000-E

800
801
SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

876
1110
SP
1605
1610
1610
1610
1615
1620
SP
1630
1632
SP
1660
SP
876

ROADWAY ITEMS
MOBILIZATION
CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS)
STREAM CROSSING

GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA)
SELECT TREE REMOVAL 10"

GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA)
SELECT TREE REMOVAL 15"

GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA)
SELECT TREE REMOVAL 18"

GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA)
SELECT TREE REMOVAL 6"

GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (ACR)
CLEARING

RIP RAP, CLASS B

WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
EROS CONTRL STONE CL A
EROS CONTRL STONE CL B
SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE
TEMPORARY MULCHING
SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING
SAFETY FENCE

SILT EXCAVATION

1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH
WATTLE

SEEDING AND MULCHING
RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL
GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE

CONTRACT TOTAL
ROADWAY ITEMS

Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum

28
35
11

20

40
192
Lump Sum
1,400
20

60

40

9

400
1,400
120
80

40

80

5,000.00

5,000.00

10,000.00

EA 200.00 5,600.00

EA 200.00 7,000.00

EA 200.00 2,200.00

EA 200.00 4,000.00

ACR 7,500.00 67,500.00
TON 70.00 2,800.00
SF 10.00 1,920.00

3,000.00

LF 3.00 4,200.00

TON 100.00 2,000.00
TON 70.00 4,200.00
TON 70.00 2,800.00
ACR 100.00 900.00
LB 10.00 4,000.00

LF 2.00 2,800.00

CcYy 20.00 2,400.00

LF 7.00 560.00

LF 10.00 400.00

ACR 3,000.00 3,000.00
EA 100.00 500.00

SY 20.00 1,600.00

TOTAL 143,380.00

SUB-TOTAL 143,380.00

50.00

150.00

300.00

25.00

14,750.00

15.00
10.00

2.85
35.00
15.00
45.00

250.00

1.00

1.65

1.00

1.00

9.00

1,000.00

1.00

3.00

TOTAL
SUB-TOTAL

21,000.00
16,850.00
1,400.00

1,400.00

5,250.00

3,300.00

500.00

132,750.00

600.00
1,920.00
9,750.00
3,990.00

700.00

900.00
1,800.00
2,250.00

400.00
2,310.00

120.00

80.00

360.00

1,000.00
5.00
240.00

208,875.00
208,875.00

30,000.00

26,852.50

10,000.00

350.00 9,800.00
400.00 14,000.00
450.00 4,950.00
300.00 6,000.00
10,550.00 94,950.00
75.00 3,000.00
13.50 2,592.00
5,000.00

5.00 7,000.00
72.00 1,440.00
75.00 4,500.00
65.00 2,600.00
2,070.00 18,630.00
8.05 3,220.00
3.00 4,200.00
50.00 6,000.00
30.00 2,400.00
8.00 320.00
2,875.00 2,875.00
750.00 3,750.00
40.00 3,200.00
TOTAL 267,279.50
SUB-TOTAL 267,279.50
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CLEARING - NORTHCROSS DRIVE EXTENSION
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Dec 06, 2023

1.757 MILES

001
DJ00494

YELLOW CREEK CONTRACTING

LLC

ROBBINSVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 40,000.00
0002 0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING Lump Sum 10,000.00
0003 0000900000-N  SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) Lump Sum 15,500.00
STREAM CROSSING
0004 0000915000-N  SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) 28 EA 300.00 8,400.00
SELECT TREE REMOVAL 10"
0005 0000915000-N  SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) 35 EA 350.00 12,250.00
SELECT TREE REMOVAL 15"
0006 0000915000-N  SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) 11 EA 400.00 4,400.00
SELECT TREE REMOVAL 18"
0007 0000915000-N  SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) 20 EA 250.00 5,000.00
SELECT TREE REMOVAL 6"
0008 0000970000-E  SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (ACR) 9 ACR 16,000.00 144,000.00
CLEARING
0009 3649000000-E 876 RIP RAP, CLASS B 40 TON 78.00 3,120.00
0010  4405000000-E 1110  WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT) 192 SF 26.00 4,992.00
0011 4457000000-N  SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 17,000.00
0012 6000000000-E 1605 ~ TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 1,400 LF 4.00 5,600.00
0013 6006000000-E 1610  EROS CONTRL STONE CL A 20 TON 78.00 1,560.00
0014 6009000000-E 1610  EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 60 TON 78.00 4,680.00
0015 6012000000-E 1610  SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 40 TON 78.00 3,120.00
0016 6015000000-E 1615  TEMPORARY MULCHING 9 ACR 3,000.00 27,000.00
0017 6018000000-E 1620  SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 400 LB 7.00 2,800.00
0018 6029000000-E  SP SAFETY FENCE 1,400 LF 3.00 4,200.00
0019 6030000000-E 1630  SILT EXCAVATION 120 ¢y 12.50 1,500.00
0020 6042000000-E 1632  1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 80 LF 4.00 320.00
0021 6071010000-E  SP WATTLE 40 LF 25.00 1,000.00
0022 6084000000-E 1660  SEEDING AND MULCHING 1 ACR 2,000.00 2,000.00
0023 6117000000-N  SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 5 EA 2,500.00 12,500.00
0024 8622000000-E 876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE 80 SY 5.00 400.00
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 331,342.00
ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 331,342.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL
SHAUN LACKEY EXCAVATING LLC 1 143,380.00
DocuSigned by:
BLUE RIDGE GRADING & EXCAVATING 2 208,875.00 )
SRC SERVICES LLC 3 267,279.50 JW{/A, S MaH,uS
YELLOW CREEK CONTRACTING LLC 4 331,342.00 8DD1CBADBSEFAFC...
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